
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader 1Price2 DIFF

A002411-CHALI 1 23069 HN 22889 180

D0151ARAGERE 1 22976 DEEPA 22599 377

D0165ARAGERE 1 20869 LUCKY 20509 360

D0179ARAGERE 1 20861 DURGA 20219 642

D0163 B.G. 2 22186 DEEPA 22029 157

D0152 B.G. 4 21399 NGB 20826 573

D0171 B.G. 1 20821 DURGA 20699 122

A0004 B.G. 1 19699 MAS 19229 470

A0014 B.G. 1 19019 TAMIM 18099 920

A0005 B.G. 1 18109 LUCKY 15699 2410

D0190 B.G. 1 17191 RTH 16699 492

D0161 B.G. 1 16699 MAS 15161 1538

A0022 B.G. 1 13099 MAS 10899 2200

D0172 B.G. 1 12899 SAR 11501 1398

D0155CH.KEMP 2 23289 RST 22939 350

D0174CH.KEMP 1 22819 LUCKY 22621 198

D0160CH.KEMP 2 22669 LUCKY 22610 59

A0036CH.KEMP 1 22609 LUCKY 22550 59

D0170CH.KEMP 1 22550 STK 22549 1

A0016CH.KEMP 1 21289 TAMIM 21000 289

D0173CHAKRA 1 22611 UTS 22269 342

A0020 CHALI 1 27099 CTS 27069 30

A0037 CHALI 13 26899 MADHU24796 2103

A0045 CHALI 13 26599 KCO 26421 178

B0067 CHALI 11 26599 KCO 26361 238

A0049 CHALI 5 26469 PGT 25209 1260

B0059 CHALI 7 26421 TMS C 26069 352

A0046 CHALI 5 26419 KCO 26289 130

B0052 CHALI 9 26419 KCO 26269 150

B0064 CHALI 8 26419 KCO 26221 198

BASIC SET 
TMS 18-12-2015



B0066 CHALI 2 26409 PGT 24739 1670

A0040 CHALI 6 26399 KCO 26289 110

B0053 CHALI 9 26399 KCO 26221 178

B0062 CHALI 5 26399 KCO 26021 378

A0019 CHALI 1 26389 PGT 26211 178

D0153 CHALI 14 26381 CAMPCO26091 290

A0050 CHALI 13 26369 PGT 26101 268

B0065 CHALI 7 26369 PGT 26361 8

A0047 CHALI 5 26321 TMS C 26319 2

B0060 CHALI 2 26321 CAMPCO26199 122

A0008 CHALI 2 26299 KCO 25959 340

A0048 CHALI 3 26299 KCO 26089 210

A0043 CHALI 17 26289 PGT 26221 68

B0054 CHALI 2 26269 PGT 26099 170

A0010 CHALI 2 26199 KCO 26189 10

A0039 CHALI 5 26199 KCO 25669 530

A0035 CHALI 1 26121 TMS C 24671 1450

A0041 CHALI 19 26101 TMS C 24969 1132

B0061 CHALI 2 26099 KCO 25869 230

A0042 CHALI 6 26069 PGT 25761 308

D0169 CHALI 2 26061 TMS C 25859 202

D0176 CHALI 1 25961 TMS C 25951 10

A0038 CHALI 3 25939 PGT 24829 1110

B0063 CHALI 2 25921 TMS C 25799 122

B0051 CHALI 9 25889 PGT 25721 168

B0056 CHALI 3 25881 TMS C 25859 22

D0198 CHALI 4 25821 TMS C 25020 801

D0177 CHALI 3 25771 TMS C 24739 1032

B0057 CHALI 5 25761 TMS C 25699 62

A0027 CHALI 1 25759 PGT 25299 460

B0058 CHALI 4 25561 TMS C 24489 1072

A0002 CHALI 1 25299 KCO 25221 78

D0166 CHALI 4 25221 TMS C 24829 392



B0055 CHALI 10 25061 TMS C 24889 172

A0044 CHALI 10 24739 GW 24639 100

A0032 CHALI 1 24509 HN 24199 310

A0012 CHALI 1 24320 HN 23351 969

D0164 CHALI 1 24069 TAMIM 23119 950

A0017 CHALI 1 23321 DURGA 23310 11

D0192 CHALI 1 22891 DURGA 22820 71

A0028 CHALI 1 22169 LUCKY 21669 500

A0006 CHALI 1 16699 RTH 16609 90

D0175 CHURU 1 12899 SAR 9829

D0189DNK CHALI 6 23719 SMT 23109 610

D0187DNK CHALI 4 23210 SUN 22920 290

D0186DNK CHALI 9 23020 STK 22839 181

D0188DNK CHALI 2 21869 HN 21699 170

D0178DNK CHALI 1 20689 LUCKY 18029 2660

D0180DNK CHALI 1 20669 LUCKY 18209 2460

D0162 KOKA 1 18409 LUCKY 16399 2010

A0015 KOKA 1 17899 MAHEK 17115 784

D0191 KOKA 1 16599 RTH 14899 1700

D0156 KOKA 1 16559 RTH 14869 1690

D0193 KOKA 1 13099 MAS 13069 30

A0021NEW CHALI 1 22821 DURGA 21699 1122

A0009RAS CHALI 1 21069 LUCKY 20549 520

C0130 BETTE 2 25599 MADHU24899 700

D0185 BETTE 4 25099 MADHU24899 200

C0144 BETTE 1 24399 UTS 24109 290

C0125 BETTE 1 24299 MADHU24069 230

C0127 BETTE 5 24299 MUNWAR23899 400

D0199 BETTE 2 24009 MUNWAR23219 790

C0106 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU22299 1600

C0117 BETTE 1 23169 TAMIM 23019 150

D0197 BETTE 1 22609 TAMIM 21899 710

C0133BT RASHI 2 25669 MADHU24719 950



D0183 K.G. 1 20411 UTS 19029 1382

C0120 K.G. 1 20209 TAMIM 19999 210

C0135 K.G. 3 19400 DEEPA 19109 291

C0118 K.G. 1 18609 HN 18069 540

C0136KE.BETTE 11 24399 MUNWAR24109 290

C0119KE.BETTE 1 23209 TAMIM 22611 598

D0181KE.BETTE 1 22899 TAMIM 22611 288

A0023 KOLE 1 22819 RTH 22669 150

A0025 KOLE 1 21869 PGT 20600 1269

A0013 KOLE 1 21589 PGT 20099 1490

A0003 KOLE 1 20669 PGT 17019

A0007 KOLE 1 20589 PGT 5011

D0159 KOLE 1 20509 PGT 20499 10

A0011 KOLE 1 19099 MAHEK 19011 88

D0194 KOLE 1 18699 MAS 17669 1030

D0154 KOLE 1 17459 RTH 17099 360

D0158 KOLE 1 16099 MAS 12551 3548

A0029 KOLE 1 15499 MAHEK 13029 2470

D0157 KOLE 1 9069 MAHEK 8291 778

D0196 KOLE 1 6271 NTR 4899 1372

A0031 MURI 1 24109 MBS 23899 210

D0168 MURI 1 23831 RTH 23009 822

A0018 MURI 1 23718 RTH 23319 399

C0113 MURI 1 23613 RTH 22601 1012

A0033 MURI 1 22611 UTS 22599 12

D0195 MURI 1 22019 TAMIM 21369 650

D0182 MURI 1 21660 STK 20800 860

C0129 RASHI 5 27599 MADHU27199 400

D0184 RASHI 8 27599 MADHU27299 300

C0131 RASHI 1 27299 MADHU26299 1000

C0101 RASHI 3 27119 MADHU26209 910

A0001 RASHI 1 26999 MADHU25489 1510

C0124 RASHI 5 26999 MADHU26901 98



C0123 RASHI 2 26899 MADHU26799 100

C0138 RASHI 1 26899 SG 26799 100

D0200 RASHI 2 26899 MADHU26299 600

C0139 RASHI 10 26699 MADHU26519 180

C0134 RASHI 3 26669 MADHU25501 1168

C0102 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU25209 1390

C0107 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU25699 900

C0132 RASHI 2 26599 MADHU25371 1228

D0167 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU25699 900

C0112 RASHI 5 26449 MADHU24699 1750

C0141 RASHI 2 26399 MADHU25319 1080

C0111 RASHI 4 26299 MADHU25289 1010

C0140 RASHI 1 26299 SG 25399 900

C0116 RASHI 6 26119 MADHU24899 1220

C0122 RASHI 4 26099 MADHU25699 400

C0108 RASHI 7 25669 MADHU24699 970

C0114 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU24116 1553

C0126 RASHI 2 25599 MADHU25299 300

C0115 RASHI 2 25309 TAMIM 24500 809

C0143 RASHI 4 25299 MADHU25269 30

C0110 RASHI 1 25229 MADHU24410 819

C0128 RASHI 2 25209 TAMIM 24229 980

C0121 RASHI 4 25099 MADHU24679 420

C0142 RASHI 5 25099 MADHU25019 80

A0030 RASHI 1 24899 MADHU24809 90

C0104 RASHI 3 24899 MADHU24699 200

C0105 RASHI 2 24899 MADHU24899 0

C0109 RASHI 1 24619 RTH 23119 1500

A0026 RASHI 1 24559 LUCKY 24219 340

A0034 RASHI 1 23709 TAMIM 22811 898

C0103 RASHI 7 21099 TAMIM 20611 488

C0137 S BETTE 1 25889 MADHU24679 1210

494



Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

A002411-CHALI 1 23069 HN 1 1

D0151ARAGERE 1 22976 DEEPA 1

D0165ARAGERE 1 20869 LUCKY 1

D0179ARAGERE 1 20861 DURGA 1 3

D0163 B.G. 2 22186 DEEPA 2

D0152 B.G. 4 21399 NGB 4

D0171 B.G. 1 20821 DURGA 1

A0004 B.G. 1 19699 MAS 3

A0014 B.G. 1 19019 TAMIM 1

A0005 B.G. 1 18109 LUCKY 1

D0190 B.G. 1 17191 RTH 1

D0161 B.G. 1 16699 MAS

A0022 B.G. 1 13099 MAS

D0172 B.G. 1 12899 SAR 1 14

D0155CH.KEMP 2 23289 RST 2

D0174CH.KEMP 1 22819 LUCKY 4

D0160CH.KEMP 2 22669 LUCKY

A0036CH.KEMP 1 22609 LUCKY

D0170CH.KEMP 1 22550 STK 1

A0016CH.KEMP 1 21289 TAMIM 1 8

D0173CHAKRA 1 22611 UTS 1 1

A0020 CHALI 1 27099 CTS 1

A0037 CHALI 13 26899 MADHU 13

A0045 CHALI 13 26599 KCO 81

B0067 CHALI 11 26599 KCO

A0049 CHALI 5 26469 PGT 66

B0059 CHALI 7 26421 TMS C 70

A0046 CHALI 5 26419 KCO

B0052 CHALI 9 26419 KCO

B0064 CHALI 8 26419 KCO

                 SET - 1
                 TMS 18-12-2015



B0066 CHALI 2 26409 PGT

A0040 CHALI 6 26399 KCO

B0053 CHALI 9 26399 KCO

B0062 CHALI 5 26399 KCO

A0019 CHALI 1 26389 PGT

D0153 CHALI 14 26381 CAMPCO 16

A0050 CHALI 13 26369 PGT

B0065 CHALI 7 26369 PGT

A0047 CHALI 5 26321 TMS C

B0060 CHALI 2 26321 CAMPCO

A0008 CHALI 2 26299 KCO

A0048 CHALI 3 26299 KCO

A0043 CHALI 17 26289 PGT

B0054 CHALI 2 26269 PGT

A0010 CHALI 2 26199 KCO

A0039 CHALI 5 26199 KCO

A0035 CHALI 1 26121 TMS C

A0041 CHALI 19 26101 TMS C

B0061 CHALI 2 26099 KCO

A0042 CHALI 6 26069 PGT

D0169 CHALI 2 26061 TMS C

D0176 CHALI 1 25961 TMS C

A0038 CHALI 3 25939 PGT

B0063 CHALI 2 25921 TMS C

B0051 CHALI 9 25889 PGT

B0056 CHALI 3 25881 TMS C

D0198 CHALI 4 25821 TMS C

D0177 CHALI 3 25771 TMS C

B0057 CHALI 5 25761 TMS C

A0027 CHALI 1 25759 PGT

B0058 CHALI 4 25561 TMS C

A0002 CHALI 1 25299 KCO

D0166 CHALI 4 25221 TMS C



B0055 CHALI 10 25061 TMS C

A0044 CHALI 10 24739 GW 10

A0032 CHALI 1 24509 HN 2

A0012 CHALI 1 24320 HN

D0164 CHALI 1 24069 TAMIM 1

A0017 CHALI 1 23321 DURGA 2

D0192 CHALI 1 22891 DURGA

A0028 CHALI 1 22169 LUCKY 1

A0006 CHALI 1 16699 RTH 1 264

D0175 CHURU 1 12899 SAR 1 1

D0189DNK CHALI 6 23719 SMT 6

D0187DNK CHALI 4 23210 SUN 4

D0186DNK CHALI 9 23020 STK 9

D0188DNK CHALI 2 21869 HN 2

D0178DNK CHALI 1 20689 LUCKY 2

D0180DNK CHALI 1 20669 LUCKY 23

D0162 KOKA 1 18409 LUCKY 1

A0015 KOKA 1 17899 MAHEK 1

D0191 KOKA 1 16599 RTH 2

D0156 KOKA 1 16559 RTH

D0193 KOKA 1 13099 MAS 1 5

A0021NEW CHALI 1 22821 DURGA 1 1

A0009RAS CHALI 1 21069 LUCKY 1 1

C0130 BETTE 2 25599 MADHU 8

D0185 BETTE 4 25099 MADHU

C0144 BETTE 1 24399 UTS 1

C0125 BETTE 1 24299 MADHU

C0127 BETTE 5 24299 MUNWAR7

D0199 BETTE 2 24009 MUNWAR

C0106 BETTE 1 23899 MADHU

C0117 BETTE 1 23169 TAMIM 2

D0197 BETTE 1 22609 TAMIM 18

C0133BT RASHI 2 25669 MADHU 2 2



D0183 K.G. 1 20411 UTS 1

C0120 K.G. 1 20209 TAMIM 1

C0135 K.G. 3 19400 DEEPA 3

C0118 K.G. 1 18609 HN 1 6

C0136KE.BETTE 11 24399 MUNWAR11

C0119KE.BETTE 1 23209 TAMIM 2

D0181KE.BETTE 1 22899 TAMIM 13

A0023 KOLE 1 22819 RTH 2

A0025 KOLE 1 21869 PGT 5

A0013 KOLE 1 21589 PGT

A0003 KOLE 1 20669 PGT

A0007 KOLE 1 20589 PGT

D0159 KOLE 1 20509 PGT

A0011 KOLE 1 19099 MAHEK 3

D0194 KOLE 1 18699 MAS 2

D0154 KOLE 1 17459 RTH

D0158 KOLE 1 16099 MAS

A0029 KOLE 1 15499 MAHEK

D0157 KOLE 1 9069 MAHEK

D0196 KOLE 1 6271 NTR 1 13

A0031 MURI 1 24109 MBS 1

D0168 MURI 1 23831 RTH 3

A0018 MURI 1 23718 RTH

C0113 MURI 1 23613 RTH

A0033 MURI 1 22611 UTS 1

D0195 MURI 1 22019 TAMIM 1

D0182 MURI 1 21660 STK 1 7

C0129 RASHI 5 27599 MADHU 96

D0184 RASHI 8 27599 MADHU

C0131 RASHI 1 27299 MADHU

C0101 RASHI 3 27119 MADHU

A0001 RASHI 1 26999 MADHU

C0124 RASHI 5 26999 MADHU



C0123 RASHI 2 26899 MADHU

C0138 RASHI 1 26899 SG 2

D0200 RASHI 2 26899 MADHU

C0139 RASHI 10 26699 MADHU

C0134 RASHI 3 26669 MADHU

C0102 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU

C0107 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU

C0132 RASHI 2 26599 MADHU

D0167 RASHI 1 26599 MADHU

C0112 RASHI 5 26449 MADHU

C0141 RASHI 2 26399 MADHU

C0111 RASHI 4 26299 MADHU

C0140 RASHI 1 26299 SG

C0116 RASHI 6 26119 MADHU

C0122 RASHI 4 26099 MADHU

C0108 RASHI 7 25669 MADHU

C0114 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU

C0126 RASHI 2 25599 MADHU

C0115 RASHI 2 25309 TAMIM 12

C0143 RASHI 4 25299 MADHU

C0110 RASHI 1 25229 MADHU

C0128 RASHI 2 25209 TAMIM

C0121 RASHI 4 25099 MADHU

C0142 RASHI 5 25099 MADHU

A0030 RASHI 1 24899 MADHU

C0104 RASHI 3 24899 MADHU

C0105 RASHI 2 24899 MADHU

C0109 RASHI 1 24619 RTH 1

A0026 RASHI 1 24559 LUCKY 1

A0034 RASHI 1 23709 TAMIM

C0103 RASHI 7 21099 TAMIM 112

C0137 S BETTE 1 25889 MADHU 1 1

494 494 494



Trader BAG Comdty

CAMPCO 16 CHALI

CTS 1 CHALI

DEEPA 1ARAGERE

DEEPA 2 B.G.

DEEPA 3 K.G.

DURGA 1ARAGERE

DURGA 1 B.G.

DURGA 2 CHALI

DURGA 1NEW CHALI

GW 10 CHALI

HN 111-CHALI

HN 2 CHALI

HN 2DNK CHALI

HN 1 K.G.

KCO 81 CHALI

LUCKY 1ARAGERE

LUCKY 1 B.G.

LUCKY 4CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 CHALI

LUCKY 2DNK CHALI

LUCKY 1 KOKA

LUCKY 1RAS CHALI

LUCKY 1 RASHI

MADHU 13 CHALI

MADHU 8 BETTE

MADHU 2BT RASHI

MADHU 96 RASHI

MADHU 1 S BETTE

MAHEK 1 KOKA

TMS SIRSI 18-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED

SET - 2



MAHEK 3 KOLE

MAS 3 B.G.

MAS 1 KOKA

MAS 2 KOLE

MBS 1 MURI

MUNWAR 7 BETTE

MUNWAR 11KE.BETTE

NGB 4 B.G.

NTR 1 KOLE

PGT 66 CHALI

PGT 5 KOLE

RST 2CH.KEMP

RTH 1 B.G.

RTH 1 CHALI

RTH 2 KOKA

RTH 2 KOLE

RTH 3 MURI

RTH 1 RASHI

SAR 1 B.G.

SAR 1 CHURU

SG 2 RASHI

SMT 6DNK CHALI

STK 1CH.KEMP

STK 9DNK CHALI

STK 1 MURI

SUN 4DNK CHALI

TAMIM 1 B.G.

TAMIM 1CH.KEMP

TAMIM 1 CHALI

TAMIM 2 BETTE

TAMIM 1 K.G.

TAMIM 2KE.BETTE

TAMIM 1 MURI



TAMIM 12 RASHI

TMS C 70 CHALI

UTS 1CHAKRA

UTS 1 BETTE

UTS 1 K.G.

UTS 1 MURI

494

CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 HN

ARAGERE 3 DURGA

B.G. 14 SAR

BETTE 18 TAMIM

BT RASHI 2 MADHU

CH.KEMP 8 TAMIM

CHAKRA 1 UTS

CHALI 264 RTH

CHURU 1 SAR

DNK CHALI 23 LUCKY

K.G. 6 HN

KE.BETTE 13 TAMIM

KOKA 5 MAS

KOLE 13 NTR

MURI 7 STK

NEW CHALI 1 DURGA

RAS CHALI 1 LUCKY

RASHI 112 TAMIM

S BETTE 1 MADHU

494

SET - 3
TMS SIRSI 18-12-2015 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 
WISE TRADER SORTED



Trader 1bag

MADHU 120

KCO 81

PGT 71

TMS C 70

TAMIM 21

MUNWAR 18

CAMPCO 16

LUCKY 12

STK 11

GW 10

RTH 10

DEEPA 6

HN 6

MAS 6

SMT 6

DURGA 5

MAHEK 4

NGB 4

SUN 4

UTS 4

RST 2

SAR 2

SG 2

CTS 1

MBS 1

NTR 1

494

SET - 4
TMS SIRSI 18-12-
2015 RANK WISE 
BAGS TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 5



Trader 1bag

CAMPCO 16

CTS 1

DEEPA 6

DURGA 5

GW 10

HN 6

KCO 81

LUCKY 12

MADHU 120

MAHEK 4

MAS 6

MBS 1

MUNWAR 18

NGB 4

NTR 1

PGT 71

RST 2

RTH 10

SAR 2

SG 2

SMT 6

STK 11

SUN 4

TAMIM 21

TMS C 70

UTS 4

494

TMS SIRSI 18-12-
2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 
SORTED



Commoditybags

CHALI 264

RASHI 112

DNK CHALI 23

BETTE 18

B.G. 14

KE.BETTE 13

KOLE 13

CH.KEMP 8

MURI 7

K.G. 6

KOKA 5

ARAGERE 3

BT RASHI 2

11-CHALI 1

CHAKRA 1

CHURU 1

NEW CHALI 1

RAS CHALI 1

S BETTE 1

494

Commoditybags

11-CHALI 1

ARAGERE 3

B.G. 14

SET - 6
TMS SIRSI 18-12-
2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED

SET - 7
TMS SIRSI 18-12-

2015 ALPHABETIC 
WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED



BETTE 18

BT RASHI 2

CH.KEMP 8

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 264

CHURU 1

DNK CHALI 23

K.G. 6

KE.BETTE 13

KOKA 5

KOLE 13

MURI 7

NEW CHALI 1

RAS CHALI 1

RASHI 112

S BETTE 1

494


